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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 33 Safenwil SG

Schiitze
Tireur

Kyburz Patrick
Bachmann Markus
Joller Renato
Hagenbuch Ursula
Surber Markus
Lischer Ulrich
Zimmerli Roland
Muller Roger
Roos Elias
Zimmerli Gertrude
Lienhard René
Lischer Marcel
Petkovic Jovan
Zimmerli Robert
Biedermann Kurt
Matter Ueli
Bertschi Beat
Hochuli Norbert
Menz Dominic
Eichenberger Joel
Jakob Heinz
Zehnder Daniel
Hilfiker Beatrice
Schulz Eric
Tschiemer Ulrich
Leuenberger Hans
Wiest Marcel
Zurrer Thomas
Brunner Peter
Brechbiihl Thomas
Haller Hanspeter
Vitali Fabio
Hilfiker Pascal
Luginbihl Stephan
Ernst Dieter

Rost Roland
Burgherr Rolf
Renggli Sandro
Schiittel Christian
Oppliger Timon
Bossi Oliver
Uhlmann Ernst
Burgherr Heinz
Walty Jurg
Bichsel Matthias
Rytz Hanspeter
Zimmerli Roger
Eich Christoph
Menz Sina
Hufschmid Fabian
Walty Daniel
Miller Alexia
Bossard Robin
Kaiser Kurt
Burgherr Sonja
Blumstengel Sven
Bleiker Hansruedi
Hagenbuch Reto
Heeb Martin

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein

Né en Mention
1974 S KA AK 90
1961 V KA AK 90
1982 E KA AK 90
1955 V KA AK 90
1961 V KA AK 57
1967 S KA AK 90
1976 S KA AK 90
1979 E KA AK 90
2007 U21 KA AK 90
1948 SV KA AK 90
1974 S KA AK 90
1977 S KA AK 90
1997 E KA AK 90
1953 SV KA AK 57
1954 SV KA AK 57
1960 V KA AK 90
1962 V KA AK 57
1974 S KA AK 90
1994 E KA AK 90
2004 U21 KA AK 90
1949 SV KA AK 57
1960 V KA AK 57
1960 V KA AK 90
1961 V KA AK 57
1964 V KA AK 90
1966 S KA AK 57
1966 S KA AK 90
1968 S KA AK 90
1971 S KA AK 90
1972 S KA AK 90
1977 S KA AK 90
1993 E KA AK 90
1995 E KA AK 90
1957 V KA AK 90
1959 V KA AK 57
1965 S KA AK 90
1969 S KA AK 90
1992 E KA AK 90
1996 E KA AK 90
2003 E KA AK 90
2006 U21 KA AK 90
1947 SV KA AK 57
1962 V KA AK 90
1962 V KA AK 90
1967 S KA AK 90
1969 S KA AK 90
1973 S KA AK 90
1974 S KA AK 90
1977 S KA AK 90
1989 E KA AK 90
1993 E KA AK 90
2007 U21 KA AK 90
2004 U21 KA AK 90
1957 V KA AK 57
1961 V KA AK 90
1969 S KA AK 57
1981 E KA AK 90
1982 E KA AK 90
1988 E KA AK 90
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Arme Société

Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Kolliken-Holziken Schitzenverein Schordti
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Hirschthal Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Hirschthal Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein
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Resultat
Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 33 Safenwil SG

Schiitze
Tireur

Hilfiker Patrick
Suthesarajah Nihil
Hagmann Ruedi
Biirge Elia David
Maibach Livio
Hilfiker René
Meyer Hans Peter
Baschung René
Lischer Jakob
Poppler Roland
Gabriel Markus
Zimmerli Oliver
Brunner Franz
Bossard Thomas
Miller Heinz

Kdénig Marc
Lanziero Michael
Wyss Stefan

Rollin Sandro
Schmid Andreas
Brunner Thomas
Werfeli Hansjorg
Zind Daniel
Weibel Ute

Ruegg Christoph
Lischer Daniel
Celli Roberto Paolo
Bachmann Stefan
Werfeli Tiziana
Poquérus Timothée
Briesemeister Luan
Felder Tobias

Eich Yannick
Hilfiker Ernst
Steffen Urs

Birge David
Scherer Yvonne
Joller Guido
Begert Fabian
Hufschmid Lukas
Fischer Reto
Trussel Raphael
Rohr Louis

Birge Leonie Celia
Hagenbuch Ernst
Kreckel Joseph
Scharer Ueli
Lischer Peter
Jakob Thomas
Wegmiiller Domenic
Fischer Marc
Achermann Tobias
Widmer Kevin
Renggli Dario
Reck Bryan
Schirk Florian
Bless Manuel
Schweizer Dylan
Gloor Martin

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

1992
2008
2007
2006
2006
1953
1954
1957
1961
1964
1965
1968
1968
1974
1974
1979
1980
1981
1981
1992
1994
1964
1965
1965
1978
1981
1982
1985
1987
2012
2009
2007
2005
1943
1969
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2007
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1967
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Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Hirschthal Schiutzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Hirschthal Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Hirschthal Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Hirschthal Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
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Résultat
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 33 Safenwil SG

Schiitze
Tireur

Burge Matthias
Schweizer Marcel
Heeb Jan

Hunziker Yves
Laub Pascal
Baumberger Rafael
Lischer Tim

Rytz Timon
Sommer-Moor Sybille
Mdller Manfred
Kaufmann Tobias
Miller Roland

Jent Janick
Wilhelm Manuel
Obrecht Linus

Ruf Samuel
Fringeli Kai

Gallati Jean-Pierre
lappello Leonardo
Wilhelm Michael
Kaiser Martin
Brechbiihler Robin
Romer Marius
Bachmann Christian
Bichsel Julia
Schweizer Ronin
Bossi Silas

Joller Alois

Kyburz Stefan

Kotz Michael
Graber Roger
Zurrer Elias
Schwendemam Marc
Lanziero Sabina
Wiederkehr Markus
Poppler Daniela
Trigili Andrea Luigi
Heidelberger Daniel
Zimmerli Christoph
Dema Ngadhnim
Felber Roman
Hasanaj Dejvid
Hunziker Shawn
Graber Mael
Danler Herbert

Gammenthaler Jolanda

Ruegger Roland
Heeb Andres
Hilfiker Ramon
Karli Robin
Ozan Esma
Erismann Florian
Miller Severin
Huber Matteo
Peier Thomas
Lanziero Lucia
Muller Roger
Schatt Thomas
Haller Nils

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

1977
1987
1990
1992
2000
2009
2008
2004
1975
1977
1984
1988
1992
1993
1995
1996
2009
1966
1971
1971
1988
1991
1995
2012
2010
2008
2008
1959
1969
1974
1978
2006
2006
1981
1997
1963
1966
1967
1975
2001
1997
2009
1990
2010
1964
1998
1935
1957
1994
1997
2006
2006
1995
2008
1972
2012
1984
1987
2012

[
~

21

[
~

[
~

V

mm<uom<cmcmmmnwnown<mmcCc

uz21
uz21

u17

u17

ul7

Mention

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK

AK
AK
AK
AK

90
90
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57
90
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90
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57
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Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Hirschthal Schiutzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Hirschthal Schitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Hirschthal Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schitzengesellschaft

Hirschthal Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Hirschthal Schitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft

Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
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Resultat
Résultat

39
39
38
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Feldschiessen / Tir en campagne 2024 AG 300m
Schiessplatz / Giron 33 Safenwil SG

Schiitze
Tireur

Uebelhardt Larissa
Fischer Ricarda
Sennhauser Jasmin
Bossard Markus
Trissel Nico
Lischer Rudolf
Lanziero Lara
Bichsel Manuela
Kaiser Alfred
Hunziker Heinz
Brechbiihl Fritz
Hilfiker Fabian

Jahrgang Auszeichn. Waffe Verein
Arme Société

Né en

2008
1989
1998
1953
2012
1937
2009
1977
1954
1958
1944
1989

u17
E

E
SV
ui7
SV
ul7
S
SV
\%
SV
E

Mention

90
90
90
57
90
90
90
57
57
57
90
90
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Safenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schordti
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein

Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein
Kolliken-Holziken Schiitzenverein Schorditi
Kolliken Militarschiessverein



